
1 | P a g e  
 

Lot No 27 

Tender No: STC/MKT/EE/23/01 
STOCK CLEARENCE TENDER LOUDSPEAKER ITEMS 

 (Tender Form Published Date : 19/01/2023 Closing Date : 31/01/2023 Time : 02.00PM) 

 

APPLICANT DETAILS  

1. Tender Applicant Name : ..........................................................................  

2. National Identity Card Number : ................................................  

3. Tender Applicant Company Name : 

...........................................................................................................  

    Company Business Registration number : ……………………. 

4. Postal Address : 

..........................................................................................................................................  

5. Contact Numbers : Land Phone : .................................................. Mobile No : 

.......................................  

    Email : ................................................... Fax Number : ..................................................  

 

6. Non Refundable Tender Fee Rs. 1000/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and Receipt 

to be attached to the Tender Form.  

7. Refundable Deposit of Rs.2500/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and Receipt to be 

attached to the Tender Form. ( This Bid Security Fee will be released only after 30Days of the Closing 

Date of this tender)  

Refund Bank Account Details  

Bank Name : .............................................. Branch ..........................................  

Account Number :. ................................................................  

Name of Account Holder : .........................................................  

Contact Number : ............................................... Email : .......................................... 

  



2 | P a g e  
 

Location : SHOP - NAWAM MAWATHA A03 

 
  

 Code Description QTY 

110198X PA AMPLIFIER SSA-45 UNIBEX 1.00 

111749X MICK STAND F 6 FLOOR TYPE WD 200 1.00 

113310X PA AMPLIFIER 15W SA-15 1.00 

113311X PA AMPLIFIER 15W SA-450M 1.00 

113315X PA AMPLIFIER 120/180W TA512M+ 1.00 

113318X MOBILE HORN SPEAKER SQTY 25W H608 1.00 

113319X MOBILE HORN SPEAKER SQTY 25W H128 6.00 

112939T DIAPHRAGM FOR AU-35/40/60 20.00 

113532T AMPLIFIER SET A-230HV 1.00 

114222T TOA 40W COLUMN SPEAKER TZ406 WAS 3.00 

114710X TOA PM-660D PAGING MICROPHONE 1.00 

114721X BEHRINGER ULTRATONE K900FX 1.00 

115246X PA AMPLIFIER SCA-100 1.00 

115829T BEHRI/EQUALIZER-FBQ1502 1.00 

115836X BEHRIN/MIXER-PMP2000 1.00 

115841X SENNHISER HEADSET-PC131 1.00 

115922T TABLE MIC STAND 1.00 

116098T BEHRINGER K450FX PA SYSTEM 2.00 

117648T SSB 100 AMPLIFIER 1.00 

117877Y CSV 540/WT-201 SHOW WI/MIC 40W 1.00 

118225T BOSCH LBD 3905 12W  BI-DIRECTIONAL CAB L 4.00 

118239T BEHRINGER ULTRALINK ULM100USB HIGH -PE 1.00 

118794T AKG WMS-45 WIRELESS CLIP-ON  MICROPHONE 1.00 

118797T TOA A-2060 MIXING AMPLIFIER 2.00 

119115T MIC STAND DGN 2.00 

119116T MIC AHUJA A WM 490 VHL 34.00 

119210T SPEAKER 100W SRX-120DX 80HM AHUJA 1.00 

119211T MIKE STAND(FLOOR)BMS-101 AHUJA 5.00 

119245T P.A.AMPLFR DIGITPLYR-AHUJA SSA25DP 300W 33.00 

119247T MICROPHONE AHUJA ADM-511 WITH 6M CABLE 1.00 

119360X SIN/CHAN WIRE MIC/PHONE SYS-X-100+X-100H 1.00 

119361X WIR/MIC PHONE SYS X-100+X-100P BODY PACK 7.00 

119362X DUA/CHA MIC PHONE X-200+X-100H+X-100H 2.00 

119363X DUA/CHA.MIC PHONE X-200+X-100H+X.100P 4.00 

119391T PA DRIVER UNIT AU-50XT ADU16 2.00 

119403X EIKI 100W MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR 1.00 

119404T BERENGHER UML 300 USB MIC 1.00 

119436X MANUAL WALL MOUNT SCREEN 5x5(60x60) 1.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 | P a g e  
 

Date : ………………………………….. 

 

The Chairman,  
Sri Lanka State Trading ( General) Corporation Ltd,  
100, Nawam Mawatha,  
Colombo 02.  

Tender No: STC/MKT/EE/23/01 
STOCK CLEARENCE TENDER LOUDSPEAKER ITEMS 

 (Tender Form Published Date : 19/01/2023 Closing Date : 31/01/2023 Time : 02.00PM) 

 

I have inspected list of Loudspeaker Items and given Price for Lot 27 Listed Items. 

And I hereby agreed to get released all items within 14 Days of the Offer, if i have been selected as 

qualified & at preferred price by the Tender Committee.  

I have understood that Tender committee has full authority and rights to cancel the tender at any 

time, postpose or reject any or all bids.  

I understood that If I(Bidder) does not pay the total bided amount within 14 days of the offer , 

Refundable fee of Rs.2,500 will be charged as expenses, and i understood that i will be blacklisted 

and details will be furnished to the National Procurement Commission by the tender committee.  

 

Tender Price For Lot 27 : Rs ..................................... (In Numbers)  

Total offer Price in Words ( Rupees) ........................................................................................................ 

..................................................................................................................................................................

.... ....................................................  

 

I have not been blacklisted by the procurement committee previously for any reason and provided 

details are correct and true. 

 

…………………………………………        ……………………………………… 

Signature of the Bidder   Name of Bidder   Date : .............................. 


